SANDWICHES

All served with skin on fries and coleslaw

Fried Chicken Sandwich
Southern style fried chicken, potate bun, dill pickles,

65 AED

iceberg lettuce, onion, tomato, American cheese, sriracha mayo

Chopped Brisket Birria Tacos

Red onion, guacamole, capsicum, cheddor cheese

Sliced Brisket Sandwich
House smoked brisket, potato bun, dill pickles, iceberg

lettuce, onion, tomato, srirachas mayo

Smoked Pastrami
House made pastrami, dill pickles, toasted ciabatta

Short Rib Sandwich

Bone in short rib, potato bun, sriracha mayo, iceberg
lettuce, onion, tomato, American cheose, dill pickles

Smoked Pastrami Reuben
House made pastrami, sauerkrautl, emmental,
sriracha mayo, rye bread

BURGERS AND DOGS

All served with skin on fries and coleslaw

Smoked Hot Dog

Caramelized onion, ketchup, american mustard

Smoked Chili Dog

Classic chili cheese dog

Smashed Cheeseburger

Two smashed brisket patties, americon cheese,
lettuce, tomato, onion

Smashed Bacon Cheeseburger
Two smasheoed brisket patties, beef bacon,
american cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion

Impossible Burger
Double Vegetarian Patty, American cheeso,
letuce, tomato, onion

KIDS MEAL

Served with skin on fries and juice

Fish ‘N’ Chips
Chicken Bites
Mac ‘N’ Fries

65 AED

85 AED

85 AED

85 AED

95 AED

60 AED

70 AED

75 AED

80 AED

85 AED

45 AED
45 AED
45 AED



SMALL PLATES

Smoked Chicken Wings 35 AED
Slow smoked chicken wings, honey bbg glaze

Crispy Chicken Bites 35 AED
Southern uyle, Smokestack ranch sauce

Fried Mac Bombs 35 AED
Ceep fried mac '’ checse, Smokestock ranch sauce

Spinach and Artichoke Dip 35 AED

Boked artichoke, spinach, cream cheese,
crspy garlic baguette

Nachos 55 AED
Sonut cream, guacamole, tomato tales,
pickled jalapena, onion, cheddar cheete, Amencan cheese

Texas Chili Pot 45 AED

Baef chili, tour cream, choddar choose

Glazed Short Rib Bites 75 AED
Honey bba glaze

BB0 BURRITO BOWLS

All made with coriander, lime, black beans, charred
corn, capsicum, baby gem lettuce, onion, avocado,
parmesan

Smoked Chicken Bowl 45 AED
Pulled Barbacoa Bowl 55 AED
Chopped Brisket Bowl 60 AED
Potato Salad 20 AED
Coleslaw 20 AED
Baked Beans 20 AED
Mandi Rice 22 AED
Skin on Fries 22 AED
Com on the Cob 22 AED
Mac ‘n’ Cheese 35 AED
Loaded Fries 35 AED
Loaded Jacket Potato 35 AED
Brisket Mac 'n" Cheese 45 AED

FROM THE SMOKER

All smoked over an Oak-Hickory blend, served by
the half pound (225g) with a potato bun, coleslaw,
potato salad, sriracha mayo, and smoky bbq sauce

Smoked Chicken 85 AED
Texas Sausage 85 AED
Smoked Chicken Mandi 85 AED
Sliced Brisket 95 AED
Sliced Pastrami 95 AED
Dinosaur Beef Short Ribs 95 AED
Smoked Omani Lobster 145 AED

FROM THE CHAR GRILL

All served with skin on fires and coleslaw

Sea Bass Fillet 80 AED

Lemon butter sauce

Half Grilled Chicken 85 AED
Honey bog sauce

Jumbo Prawns 105 AED

Gatlic chili sauce

Lamb Chops 145 AED

Marirated lamb cutlets, muthroom sauce

Omani Lobster 145 AED

Garlic chili sauce

220g Grain Fed Tenderloin 175 AED

Mushreom sauce

300g Grain Fed Ribeye 175 AED

Mushroom seuce




S0FT DRINKS

Pepsi / Diet Pepsi
7Up / Diet 7Up
Mirinda

Mountain Dew
Ginger Ale

Soda / Tonic

Redbull

Non Alcoholic Beer
Small Still Water
Large still Water
Small Sparkling Water
Large Sparkling Water

SHAKES

Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry
Caramel
Kitkat
Oreo
Lotus
Smarties

15 AED
15 AED
15 AED
15 AED
15 AED
15 AED
25 AED
25 AED
10 AED
18 AED
12 AED
20 AED

35 AED
35 AED
35 AED
35 AED
40 AED
40 AED
40 AED
40 AED

JUCIES

—————

Lemonade

Ice Tea Peach
Ice Tea Lemon
Orange
Pineapple
Watermelon
Apple

Carrot
Strawberry
Pomegranate

Lemon Mint

MOCKTAILS

Classic Mojito

Strawberry Mojito
Raspberry Mojito
Strawberry Sangria

Raspberry Sangria

White Sangria
Virgin Colada

20 AED
20 AED
20 AED
25 AED
25 AED
25 AED
25 AED
25 AED
25 AED
25 AED
25 AED

30 AED
30 AED
30 AED
30 AED
30 AED
30 AED
30 AED




HOT ORINKS

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Machiatto

Hot Chocolate
Latte
Cappuccino
Add on

Caramel

Vanilla

Chocolate

SLUSHIES

Blueberry
Strawberry

Lemon Lime

12 AED
12 AED
1S AED
15 AED
15 AED
20 AED
20 AED
20 AED

S AED
5 AED
S AED

30 AED
30 AED
30 AED



