SANDWICHES

All served with skin on fries and coleslaw

Fried Chicken Sandwich Southern style fried chicken, potato bun, dill pickles,	65 AED
iceberg lettuce, onion, tomato, American cheese, srirac	ha mayo
Chopped Brisket Birria Tacos Red onion, guacamole, capsicum, cheddar cheese	65 AED
Sliced Brisket Sandwich House smoked brisket, potato bun, dill pickles, iceberg lettuce, onion, tomato, sriracha mayo	85 AED
Smoked Pastrami House made pastrami, dill pickles, toasted ciabatta	85 AED
Short Rib Sandwich Bone in short rib, potato bun, sriracha mayo, iceberg lettuce, onion, tomato, American cheese, dill pickles	85 AED
Smoked Pastrami Reuben House made pastrami, sauerkraut, emmental, sriracha mayo, rye bread	95 AED

BURGERS AND DOGS

All served with skin on fries and coleslaw

Smoked Hot Dog Caramelized onion, ketchup, american mustard	60 AED
Smoked Chili Dog Classic chili cheese dog	70 AED
Smashed Cheeseburger Two smashed brisket patties, american cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion	75 AED
Smashed Bacon Cheeseburger Two smashed brisket patties, beef bacon, american cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion	80 AED
Impossible Burger Double Vegetarian Patty, American cheese, letuce, tomato, onion	85 AED

KIDS MEAL

Served with skin on fries and juice

Fish 'N' Chips	45 AED
Chicken Bites	45 AED
Mac 'N' Fries	45 AED

SMALL PLATES

Smoked Chicken Wings Slow smoked chicken wings, honey bbq glaze	35 AED
Crispy Chicken Bites Southern style, Smokestack ranch sauce	35 AED
Fried Mac Bombs Deep fried mac 'n' cheese, Smokestack ranch sauce	35 AED
Spinach and Artichoke Dip Baked artichoke, spinach, cream cheese, crispy garlic baguette	35 AED
Nachos Sour cream, guacamole, tomato salsa, pickled jalapeno, onion, cheddar cheese, American che	55 AED
Texas Chili Pot Beef chili, sour cream, cheddar cheese	65 AED
Glazed Short Rib Bites Honey bbq glaze	75 AED

BBQ BURRITO BOWLS

All made with coriander, lime, black beans, charred corn, capsicum, baby gem lettuce, onion, avocado, parmesan

Smoked Chicken Bowl	45 AED
Pulled Barbacoa Bowl	55 AED
Chopped Brisket Bowl	60 AED

SIDES

Potato Salad	20 AED
Coleslaw	20 AED
Baked Beans	20 AED
Mandi Rice	22 AED
Skin on Fries	22 AED
Corn on the Cob	22 AED
Mac 'n' Cheese	35 AED
Loaded Fries	35 AED
Loaded Jacket Potato	35 AED
Brisket Mac 'n' Cheese	45 AED

FROM THE SMOKER

All smoked over an Oak-Hickory blend, served by the half pound (225g) with a potato bun, coleslaw, potato salad, sriracha mayo, and smoky bbq sauce

Smoked Chicken	85 AED
Texas Sausage	85 AED
Smoked Chicken Mandi	85 AED
Sliced Brisket	95 AED
Sliced Pastrami	95 AED
Dinosaur Beef Short Ribs	95 AED
Smoked Omani Lobster	145 AED

FROM THE CHAR GRILL

All served with skin on fires and coleslaw

Sea Bass Fillet Lemon butter sauce	80 AED
Half Grilled Chicken Honey bbq sauce	85 AED
Jumbo Prawns Garlic chili sauce	105 AED
Lamb Chops Marinated lamb cutlets, mushroom sauce	145 AED
Omani Lobster Garlic chili sauce	145 AED
220g Grain Fed Tenderloin Mushroom sauce	175 AED
300g Grain Fed Ribeye Mushroom sauce	175 AED



SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi / Diet Pepsi	15 AED
7Up / Diet 7Up	15 AED
Mirinda	15 AED
Mountain Dew	15 AED
Ginger Ale	15 AED
Soda / Tonic	15 AED
Redbull	25 AED
Non Alcoholic Beer	25 AED
Small Still Water	10 AED
Large still Water	18 AED
Small Sparkling Water	12 AED
Large Sparkling Water	20 AED

SHAKES

Vanilla	35 AED
Chocolate	35 AED
Strawberry	35 AED
Caramel	35 AED
Kitkat	40 AED
Oreo	40 AED
Lotus	40 AED
Smarties	40 AED

<u>JUCIES</u>

Lemonade	20 AED
Ice Tea Peach	20 AED
Ice Tea Lemon	20 AED
Orange	25 AED
Pineapple	25 AED
Watermelon	25 AED
Apple	25 AED
Carrot	25 AED
Strawberry	25 AED
Pomegranate	25 AED
Lemon Mint	25 AED

MOCKTAILS

Classic Mojito	30 AED
Strawberry Mojito	30 AED
Raspberry Mojito	30 AED
Strawberry Sangria	30 AED
Raspberry Sangria	30 AED
White Sangria	30 AED
Virgin Colada	30 AED



HOT DRINKS

Tea	12 AED
Espresso	12 AED
Double Espresso	15 AED
Americano	15 AED
Machiatto	15 AED
Hot Chocolate	20 AED
Latte	20 AED
Cappuccino	20 AED
Add on	
Caramel	5 AED
Vanilla	5 AED
Chocolate	5 AED

SLUSHIES

Blueberry	30 AED
Strawberry	30 AED
Lemon Lime	30 AED